DATA NOMINA N. NOMINA

07/09/2019 631
07/09/2019 632
07/09/2019 633
07/09/2019 634
07/09/2019 635
07/09/2019 636
07/09/2019 637
07/09/2019 638
07/09/2019 639
07/09/2019 640
07/09/2019 641
07/09/2019 642
07/09/2019 643
07/09/2019 644
07/09/2019 645
07/09/2019 646
07/09/2019 647
07/09/2019 648
07/09/2019 649
07/09/2019 650
07/09/2019 651
07/09/2019 652
07/09/2019 653
07/09/2019 654
07/09/2019 655
07/09/2019 656
07/09/2019 657
07/09/2019 658
07/09/2019 659
07/09/2019 660
07/09/2019 661
07/09/2019 662
07/09/2019 663
07/09/2019 664
07/09/2019 665
07/09/2019 666
07/09/2019 667
07/09/2019 668
07/09/2019 669
07/09/2019 670
07/09/2019 671
07/09/2019 672
07/09/2019 673

07/09/2019 674

NOMINATIVO
ALOJ PAOLA
BARTOLUCCI ELENA
BARTOLUCCI SIMONA
BARZON ELISA
BECONCINI MARTA
BELLO AURORA
BEOMONTE ZOBEL LORENZA
BERNAVA GIANMARCO
BERTOLOTTI SARA
BOLOGNINO EMANUELE
BOLTIN DANIELE
BONAZZA MARTINA
BORTOLAZZO ALBERTO
BRENDEL KATJA
BRISCHETTO DOMENICA
BROCCOLI FRANCESCO
BURZIO SILVIA
BUSSOLOTTI GABRIELE
CAGNIN VALENTINO
CALIANDRO RAFFAELLA
CALVITTO GIUSEPPE
CANCELLI GALLI RENATA
CANONICO CRISTIAN
CAPOCCIA GABRIELE
CARDOGNA ANNA
CARLIN FEDERICO
CARLINI ENRICO
CARRANO EMMA
CARRIERI DIEGO ANDRES
CARTA ALBERTO
CASTALDI ANGELO
CATALANO VERONICA
CATTANEO DANIELE
CECIARINI ILARIA
CHEMI MARIA ROSARIA
CHIARAMONTI AZZURRA
CICCARELLI GIANMARCO
CINTIOLI LUDOVICA
CIRIGLIANO SIMONA
CONGIU TIZIANA
CONSIGLIO VINICIO
COSCIA VITTORIO EMANUELE
COZZI MARELLA
D AMARO DEBORAH

GRUPPO
NAPOLI 5
RIMINI 6
VELLETRI 2
PADOVA 9
SESTO FIORENTINO 1
ZERO BRANCO 1
L AQUILA 2
CHIETI 2
VOBARNO 1
PONTE S GIOVANNI
PORDENONE 3
GARDOLO 1
CRESPANO 1
ROMA 84
VITTORIA 2
PONTE S GIOVANNI
LEUMANN 1
SANTARCANGELO 1
MESTRE 5
MARTINA FRANCA 1
SAN SEVERO 1
PESCARA 3
CIVITANOVA ALTA 1
GUALDO TADINO 1
FONDI 1
SAN DAMIANO 1
TORTONA 1
ROMA 87
MARTINA FRANCA 1
TERRACINA 2
BARI 12
COSENZA 4
MANZIANA 1
GROSSETO 1
NAPOLI 13
ROMA 84
VERONA 3
MANZIANA 1
EMPOLI 3
SELARGIUS 1
VERONA 12
CASAMASSIMA 2
BARI 12
BREMBATE 1

REGIONE
CAMPANIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
LAZIO
VENETO
TOSCANA
VENETO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
LOMBARDIA
UMBRIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
VENETO
LAZIO
SICILIA
UMBRIA
PIEMONTE
EMILIA ROMAGNA
VENETO
PUGLIA
PUGLIA
ABRUZZO
MARCHE
UMBRIA
LAZIO
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
LAZIO
PUGLIA
LAZIO
PUGLIA
CALABRIA
LAZIO
TOSCANA
CAMPANIA
LAZIO
VENETO
LAZIO
TOSCANA
SARDEGNA
VENETO
PUGLIA
PUGLIA
LOMBARDIA



07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019

675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719

DE ANGELIS ILARIA
DE FEUDIS ANGELA
DE LAZZARI LORENZO
DE MARTINO DANIELA
DE SANTIS GABRIELLA
DEL LUNGO MATTEO
DELFINI MARCO
DELL AGLIO ANGELICA
DELLE MONACHE ALEXANDRA
DI FILIPPO MIRIAM
DI LILLO MATTEO
DI MICCO GABRIELA RITA
DIANA PAOLO FRANCESCO
DOMENICHINI FRANCESCO
DONATO LAURA
ERNANI MATTIA
FACCHINI ALESSANDRO
FAVARO CARLO
FEDELE LORENZO
FILIPPT LUDOVICA FRANCESCA
FINOTTI SERENA
FIORAMANTI ALESSANDRO
FONGARO DAMIANO
FONGARO GIULIO
FORNALI SILVIA
FRACASSO ROBERTA
FRACCICA EMILIANO
FRANCESCHINIS NICOLA
FRANCESE ALBERTO
FRATARCANGELI ELISA
GADALETA GIOVANNI
GAETA CLEMENTE
GARBIN ELEONORA
GASPARINI FRANCESCA
GETULI LAURA
GHEZZO FRANCESCA
GIANNATTASIO SUOR CARMELA
GIANNINI GUENDALINA
GISLIMBERTI MATTEO
GIUDETTI MARCO
GORETTA MARCO
GRANCAGNOLO ANDREA
GRAZINI PIER PAOLO
GRIGOLETTO SILVIA
GUBERT ESTER

VILLALBA 1
MOZZECANE 1
MESTRE 1
NAPOLI 22
BARI 12
ROMA 84
GROSSETO 3
ROMA 118
MONTESILVANO 1
CASTEL DI SANGRO 1
ROMA 84
CARDITO 1
TARANTO 19
ORENTANO 1
ROMA 84
ANCONA 5
STARANZANO 1
VILLOTTA 1
CORMONS 1
PERUGIA 3
ISOLE DELTA DEL PO 1
ROMA 84
CASTELGOMBERTO 1
CASTELGOMBERTO 1
PECCIOLI 1
ALESSANDRIA 3
TARANTO 19
UDINE 8
VERCELLI 1
VELLETRI 1
MOLFETTA 1
SALERNO 1
VERONA 16
BRESCIA 1
ROMA 19
MESTRE 5
VAL D ILLASI 1
CHIETI 3
RIVOLI 1
TARANTO 5
CASALE 1
BUSTO ARSIZIO 5
VITERBO 6
VICENZA 13
TRENTO 8

LAZIO
VENETO
VENETO
CAMPANIA
PUGLIA
LAZIO
TOSCANA
LAZIO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
LAZIO
CAMPANIA
PUGLIA
TOSCANA
LAZIO
MARCHE
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
UMBRIA
VENETO
LAZIO
VENETO
VENETO
TOSCANA
PIEMONTE
PUGLIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
PIEMONTE
LAZIO
PUGLIA
CAMPANIA
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
LAZIO
VENETO
VENETO
ABRUZZO
PIEMONTE
PUGLIA
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
LAZIO
VENETO
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE



07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019

720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764

GUISO ALESSANDRA
HAUBER FRANCESCO
HUANCAHUARI LETIZIA
IMPARATO ANDREA
KACZMAREK GAIA
KAISER ENRICO
LAGANA SARA
LAGRECA ANTONIO
LAI DAVID
LAUTA FRANCESCO
LELLI MATTEO
LEONE SEBASTIANO
LICITRA GIOVANNI
LIVERANI MATTEO
LUCIANI ALESSANDRA
MAGNAGUAGNO DIEGO
MAGRONE MICHELE
MARCONI LEONARDO

MASETTA MILONE GIULIANA AMALIA

MEZZALIRA MATTEO
MICALE MIRKO
MICCOLI ANGELO
MICHELANGELI ANNA
MILILLO DOMENICA
MILIOLI LINO
MIMMOTTI ENRICO MARIA
MOLA VINCENZO
MONCADA CARMELA
MONDO RICCARDO
MONTOLLI ILARIA
MOSCON CHIARA
MUSE ALESSANDRA
NARDELLI CATIA
NARDON RACHELE
NERI GIULIO
NOGARA MARIKA
ORLANDO GABRIELE
OTTAVIANI RICCARDO
PANTANO FRANCESCA
PASSERI CHIARA
PELLEGRINI PIETRO
PELLICCIOLI PAOLO
PICCININ MICHELA
PIRINI IRENE

PISTILLO ANGELA CONCETTA

ROMA 143
LATINA 3
VERCELLI 5
MANOCALZATI 1
PONTE S GIOVANNI
ROMA 84
VELLETRI 1
GRAVINA 3
ROMA 84
BITONTO 3
LIVORNO 10
NOTO 1
VITTORIA 2
GROTTAMMARE 1
GUALDO TADINO 1
MONTECCHIO 1
PALESTRINA 1
GROTTAMMARE 2
SANT AGATA MILITELLO 1
SANTA MARIA CAMISANO 1
CATANIA 6
CEGLIE MESSAPICA 1
PETRITOLI 1
SAMMICHELE DI BARI 1
MARANELLO 1
COM REG MARCHE
MARTINA FRANCA 3
ROSOLINI 1
NUOVA FLORIDA 1
VERONA 6
VICENZA 13
LUCCA PONTE 1
GUALDO TADINO 1
MONFALCONE 1
AREZZO 14
PONTECAGNANO 1
PRATO 2
BEVAGNA 1
AGRIGENTO 3
GUALDO TADINO 1
LIDO DI CAMAIORE 1
PONTE SAN PIETRO 1
PASIANO 1
SANTARCANGELO 1
SAN SEVERO 1

LAZIO
LAZIO
PIEMONTE
CAMPANIA
UMBRIA
LAZIO
LAZIO
PUGLIA
LAZIO
PUGLIA
TOSCANA
SICILIA
SICILIA
MARCHE
UMBRIA
VENETO
LAZIO
MARCHE
SICILIA
VENETO
SICILIA
PUGLIA
MARCHE
PUGLIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
MARCHE
PUGLIA
SICILIA
LAZIO
VENETO
VENETO
TOSCANA
UMBRIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
TOSCANA
CAMPANIA
TOSCANA
UMBRIA
SICILIA
UMBRIA
TOSCANA
LOMBARDIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
PUGLIA



07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019

765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809

PITTARI ALESSIO
PODDA PAOLO
POLES ALESSANDRO
POLI CRISTINA
POLI TIZIANA
PRETE ERIKA
PURIFICATO FEDERICO
RICCIO ANTONIO
RIZZATO LUCA
ROMEO TOMMASO
ROS FEDERICO
ROTELLA STEFANIA
ROTONDELLA MICHELA
RUSSANO ROCCO
RUSSO MARTA
SACCO EDOARDO
SALVIO MARTA
SAMPAOLESI ELISABETTA
SANTORO GIORDANO
SCIALPI FEDERICA
SCIAN MARTINA
SCOCCIOLINI ANDREA
SCOTTON FRANCESCO
SILENO ROBERTO
SPADA FRANCESCA
STACCIONE ANDREA
STEFANUTO SILVIA
TALANO BENEDETTO
TASSI STEFANO
TENACE STEFANIA
TONOLI CHIARA
TONUCCI FEDERICO
TORICCO RITA
TREBISONDA CHIARA
TUCCIO CLAUDIO
TURCO GIUSEPPE
URBINATI MATTEO MARIA
URSINI ANDREA
UVA PAOLO
VALENTINO TIZIANA
VALERI AGNESE
VANNICOLA LUCA
VANZO ELISABETTA
VECCHIO SARA
VILLA ALFONSO

LUCERA 1
OLBIA 1
MESTRE 6
EMPOLI 1
PONTEDERA 1
MARTINA FRANCA 2
GROTTAFERRATA FRASCATI 1
NAPOLI 5
MARANO 1
ROMA 85
PRATO 2
BARI 1
ROMA 85
MARTINA FRANCA 2
ROMA 111
VERCELLI 5
COM ZONA DEI VINI
MALO 1
MARTINA FRANCA 1
TARANTO 2
CORMONS 1
PERUGIA 7
JESOLO 1
PESCARA 4
BERGAMO 2
MESTRE 2
GUADO-CORDOVADO 1
FONDI 1
POGGIO MIRTETO 1
TRIGGIANO 1
VOBARNO 1
ROMA 1
GRAGNANO 2
AVOLA 1
ALGHERO 1
TORRICELLA 1
ROMA 84
ROMA 143
CAPOTERRA 1
BARI 13
VILLOTTA 1
ROMA 170
CASTELGOMBERTO 1
ROCCASECCA 1
AGRIGENTO 3

PUGLIA
SARDEGNA
VENETO
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
PUGLIA
LAZIO
CAMPANIA
VENETO
LAZIO
TOSCANA
PUGLIA
LAZIO
PUGLIA
LAZIO
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
VENETO
PUGLIA
PUGLIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
UMBRIA
VENETO
ABRUZZO
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
LAZIO
LAZIO
PUGLIA
LOMBARDIA
LAZIO
CAMPANIA
SICILIA
SARDEGNA
PUGLIA
LAZIO
LAZIO
SARDEGNA
PUGLIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
LAZIO
VENETO
LAZIO
SICILIA



07/09/2019 810 VITALI MASSIMO PETRITOLI 1 MARCHE
07/09/2019 811 ZACCAGNINI ROBERTO ANZIO NETTUNO 1 LAZIO
07/09/2019 812 ZOVI MATTEO VICENZA 11 VENETO



